
Attendee List for Wild Sheep Working Group Meeting, January 12 and 13, 2021

Timestamp WSWG Name Organization Affiliation Email Phone number

1/12/2021 9:28 x Andy Holland Colorado Parks and Wildlife andy.holland@state.co.us 970-946-8484

1/12/2021 9:04 x Anne Hubbs Alberta Environment & Parks anne.hubbs@gov.ab.ca 4038466558

1/12/2021 9:03 x Anne Justice-Allen Arizona Game and Fish Dept ajusticeallen@azgfd.gov 6232527685

1/12/2021 9:27 x Bill Jex Province of BC, Wildlife Branch bill.jex@gov.bc.ca

1/12/2021 9:08 x Brent Lonner MT Fish, Wildlife & Parks blonner@mt.gov 406-467-2488

1/12/2021 9:04 x Caeley Thacker BC Ministry of FLNRORD caeley.thacker@gov.bc.ca
1/13/2021 9:14 x Chad Lehman SDGFP Chad.Lehman@state.sd.us 605-517-2103

1/12/2021 9:05 x Clay Brewer Wild Sheep Foundation cbrewer@wildsheepfoundation.org 325-792-4177

1/12/2021 9:05 x Darren L. Bruning Alaska Department of Fish and Game darren.bruning@alaska.gov 907-459-7222

1/12/2021 9:04 x Daryl Lutz Wyoming Game and Fish Dept. daryl.lutz@wyo.gov 307-335-2616

1/13/2021 9:10 x Don Whittaker Oregon Dept. Fish and Wildlife don.whittaker@state.or.us 971.707.1944

1/12/2021 9:05 x Doug McWhirter Wyoming Game & Fish Department Doug.McWhirter@wyo.gov 3072488151

1/12/2021 9:08 x Emily Almberg Montana Fish, Wildlife and Parks ealmberg@mt.gov 406-451-1767

1/12/2021 9:04 x Frank Quamen BLM fquamen@blm.gov

1/12/2021 16:12 x Hollie Miyasaki Idaho Department of Fish and Game hollie.miyasaki@idfg.idaho.gov 208-360-3867

1/12/2021 8:31 x John Shivik US Forest Service john.shivik@usda.gov

1/12/2021 9:05 x Kerry Mower New Mexico Game and Fish kerry.mower@state.nm.us 505.690.3208

1/12/2021 8:39 x Kevin Hurley Wild Sheep Foundation khurley@wildsheepfoundation.org 13078999375

1/12/2021 9:06 x Kezia Manlove Utah State University kezia.manlove@usu.edu 4066002369

1/12/2021 9:07 x Kimberlee Beckmen Alaska Dept of Fish & Game kimberlee.beckmen@alaska.gov 907-328-8384

1/20/2021 10:10 x Kristin Mansfield DVM Washington Department of fish and Widlife kristin.mansfield@dfw.wa.gov 509-998-2023

1/12/2021 13:07 x Lucretia Smith USDA-USFS lucretia.smith@usda.gov 530.559.2262

1/12/2021 9:04 x Melanie Woolever NPS Melanie_Woolever@contractor.nps.gov 303-880-9009

1/12/2021 8:02 x Mike Cox Nevada Department of Wildlife mcox@ndow.org 7752401335

1/12/2021 9:03 x Nate LaHue Nevada Department of Wildlife nate.lahue@ndow.org 8314282321

1/12/2021 9:03 x Nathan Galloway US National Park Service nathan_galloway@nps.gov 9702371723

1/12/2021 9:27 x Pat Klein USDA Forest Service patrice.n.klein@usda.gov 202-365-9359

1/12/2021 9:04 x Peregrine Wolff Wildlife Disease Association falcolupus@gmail.com 805 857 5809

1/12/2021 9:04 x Rebecca Schwanke Alaska Wild Sheep Foundation becky99588@yahoo.com 9072593421

1/12/2021 9:04 x Riley Peck Utah Division of Wildlife Resources rileypeck@utah.gov 435-979-0749

1/12/2021 7:03 x Todd Nordeen NE Game & Parks Commission todd.nordeen@nebraska.gov 3087606395

1/12/2021 13:02 x Tom Stephenson California Department of Fish and Wildlife tom.stephenson@wildlife.ca.gov 760-937-0238

1/8/2021 14:21 x Vern Bleich Capture Guidelines Editor vcbleich@gmail.com

1/12/2021 8:54 x William Moore Washington Dept. of Fish & Wildlife William.Moore@dfw.wa.gov (509) 306-8969

1/12/2021 9:04 Adam Grove Montana Fish, Wildlife & Parks adgrove@mt.gov 406-266-3367

1/12/2021 9:05 Aibat Kazakhstan Wildlife Foundation aibatmuzbay@gmail.com 77716178028

1/12/2021 9:06 Alyssa Kircher Colorado Parks and Wildlife alyssa.kircher@state.co.us 970-200-3493

1/11/2021 18:48 AMGALANBAATAR Sukh "Argali Wildlife Research Center" NGO, Mongolia amgalanbaatarsukh@gmail.com +976 99176580
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1/12/2021 9:03 Anthony Titolo BLM atitolo@blm.gov

1/12/2021 9:31 Brad Weinmeister Colorado Parks & Wildlife brad.weinmeister@state.us.co 970-375-6714

1/12/2021 9:27 Brandon Marette Colorado Parks and Wildlife brandon.marette@state.co.us 13032917327

1/12/2021 9:04 Brendan Oates Washington Department of Fish and Wildlife brendan.oates@dfw.wa.gov 509-312-1464

1/12/2021 9:28 Brent Frankland Colorado Parks and Wildlife brent.frankland@state.co.us 719-849-3483

1/12/2021 8:23 Brianna Johnson Utah State University, Utah DWR bmj32@nau.edu 720-203-6609

1/12/2021 9:22 Bryan Macbeth Parks Canada bryan.macbeth@canada.ca
1/12/2021 9:12 Caitlin Ruhl NMDGF caitlin.ruhl@state.nm.us 5054145029

1/12/2021 9:01 Chris Krenz Alaska Department of Fish and Game chris.krenz@alaska.gov 9074655157

1/12/2021 9:04 Clint Epps Oregon State University clinton.epps@oregonstate.edu 541-760-0536

1/11/2021 13:17 Daryl Ratajczak Bureau of Land Management dratajczak@blm.gov 615-440-9200

1/12/2021 7:32 Dewane Mosher Great Sand Dunes National Park dewane_mosher@nps.gov 7192319399

1/12/2021 9:03 Dustin Darveau Arizona Game and Fish Department ddarveau@azgfd.gov 480-324-3555

1/12/2021 9:04 Emily Blythe
BC Ministry of Forests, Lands, Natural Resource Operations 
and Rural Development emily.blythe@gov.bc.ca 2503023545

1/12/2021 13:02 Erin Butler AZ Game and Fish Department ebutler@azgfd.gov 9282638853

1/12/2021 9:02 Genevieve Perkins Government of British Colombia genevieve.perkins@gov.bc.ca 250 847 5952

1/12/2021 9:01 Grete Wilson-Henjum USU - Work with bighorn in southern NV with USGS gretewh5@gmail.com 3018215495

1/12/2021 9:04 Helen Schwantje BC Wildlife and Habitat Branch helen.schwantje@gov.bc.ca 2503617619

1/12/2021 8:54 Jeremy Ayotte BC Sheep Separation Program jeremy.ayotte@gmail.com 250-804-3513

1/12/2021 13:17 Jessica Fort Navajo Nation Dept of Fish and Wildlife jfort@nndfw.org 704-754-1756

1/11/2021 5:14 Joe Goergen Safari Club International Foundation jgoergen@safariclub.org 2027740440

1/12/2021 13:01 Jon Heale Arizona Game and Fish jheale@azgfd.gov 6232367227

1/13/2021 9:01 Jonathan Jenks South Dakota State University jonathan.jenks@sdstate.edu 605-690-4740

1/12/2021 9:04 Jordan Spaak National Park Service jordan_spaak@nps.gov 406-570-1947

1/13/2021 9:14 Josh Jahner University of Nevada Reno jpjahner@gmail.com

1/12/2021 8:13 Justin Dion Oregon Dept. of Fish and Wildlife justin.r.dion@state.or.us 5039476318

1/12/2021 9:03 Katie Cheesbrough Wyoming Wild Sheep Foundation katie@wyomingwildsheep.org 3073994383

1/12/2021 9:24 Katie Doyle Colorado Parks and Wildlife katie.doyle@state.co.us 720 930 8039

1/12/2021 9:04 Kaytlin Bohr SDSU/NGPC kaytlin.bohr@sdstate.edu 612-810-8688

1/12/2021 9:07 Kristenn Magnusson Government of Yukon kristenn.magnusson@yukon.ca 8676675600

1/12/2021 9:00 Krystal Kriss Province of British Columbia - MFLNRORD krystal.kriss@gov.bc.ca 250-876-6810

1/12/2021 8:59 Kurt Alt Wild Sheep Foundation kalt@wildsheepfoundation.org 406-570-1690 (also WhatsApp #)
1/12/2021 9:28 Kyle Smith Alaska Department of Fish & Game kyle.smith1@alaska.gov 907-267-2198

1/12/2021 8:53 Kylie Sinclair USU (researching bighorn sheep in Nevada with NDOW) kyn.sinclair@gmail.com (307) 660 -3232

1/12/2021 9:29 Lacey Greene CDFW lacey.greene@wildlife.ca.gov 76092099214

1/12/2021 8:58 Landon Birch Wildlife Infometrics Inc. landon.birch@wildlifeinfometrics.com 2503015884

1/12/2021 8:25 Lauren Alfrey NGPC Wildlife Temp lauren.alfrey@nebraska.gov 12085072517

1/13/2021 9:10 Marcus Blum University of Nevada, Reno mblum@cabnr.unr.edu 9794503092

1/19/2021 8:48 Mark Ball Government of Alberta mark.ball@gov.ab.ca

1/12/2021 9:11 Matt Becker Montana Fish, Wildlife and Parks matthew.becker@mt.gov 4065777882
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1/12/2021 9:55 Michelle Thompson Yukon Government - Animal Health Unit michelle.thompson@gov.yk.ca 867-332-1859

1/12/2021 6:28 Michelle Turton U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service michelle_turton@fws.gov 507-400-5195

1/12/2021 9:04 Monte Kuk Okanogan Wenatchee National Forest monte.kuk@usda.gov 541-280-4384

1/12/2021 9:04 Morgan Anderson
BC Ministry of Forests, Lands, Natural Resource Operations 
and Rural Development morgan.anderson@gov.bc.ca 250-649-4392

1/12/2021 13:01 Nicholas Shirkey California Department of Fish and Wildlife nicholas.shirkey@wildlife.ca.gov 4152460973

1/12/2021 9:28 Paige Prentice CA Dept of Fish & Wildlife paige.prentice@wildlife.ca.gov 7608950114

1/12/2021 9:44 Paul Cross USGS pcross@usgs.gov 4065811763

1/12/2021 7:15 Regina Vu California Department of Fish and Wildlife regina.vu@wildlife.ca.gov 9163712643

1/12/2021 9:47 Sean Dodd Colorado Parks and Wildlife sean.dodd@state.co.us 7209307762

1/12/2021 10:10 Shawn Mork

Wallowa Whitman National Forest Range Management 
Specialist for Hells Canyon, Wallowa Valley and Eagle Cap 
Wilderness shawn.mork@usda.gov 541 395-8226

1/12/2021 8:07 Terry Meyers Rocky Mountain Bighorn Society meyers.terry@gmail.com 970-640-6892

1/12/2021 8:53 Tom Lohuis Alaska Dept. of Fish and Game thomas.lohuis@alaska.gov 907 267 2412

1/12/2021 9:04 Toni Proescholdt Utah State University grad student tonip2@hotmail.com
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